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ENDSCHIESSEN 2022

Jahresstich
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Lischer Ernst
Meier Anton
Haltiner Peter
Gloor Christian
Tanner Susi
Lauppi Thomas
Bolt Hansueli
Miller Dieter
Fretz Marcel

. L&uppi Urs
. Lauppi Raphael

Cup Match
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Gloor Christian
Bolt Hansueli
Lauppi Urs
Meier Anton
Mduller Dieter
Lauppi Raphael
Fretz Marcel
Haltiner Peter
Tanner Susi

. LUscher Ernst

100
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97
97
97
96
95
95
93
89
87

58
57
58
55
58
54
57
57
53
53
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57
59
57
56
53

Glucksstich
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Gloor Christian
Haltiner Peter
Tanner Susi
Mduller Dieter
Lischer Ernst
Meier Anton
Lauppi Urs
Lauppi Raphael
Fretz Marcel

. Lauppi Thomas
. Bolt Hansueli

51.0
50.0
44.0
35.0
31.0
29.0
28.0
23.0
15.0
13.0

1.0



